
PT OF LOT 2 (S-1)
IN OR 2666/971
EAST CALLAHAN SUB PB 1/35

PERRY TREVOR & KELSY MARIE
45116 KILPATRICK ROAD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

28-2N-25-3060-0002-0010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8026.00

11/07/2007 DJ
05/21/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 1.01 45,450 0 0 45,450

STANDARD
6

127,649
2,086
45,450

175,185
11,061

164,124
HX HB 50,722

113,402
175,185

0

159,499

2666/971 8/21/2023 WD U I 37 134,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARNER SCOTT EUGENE

PERRY TREVOR & KELS

2158/1470 11/20/2017 WD U I 37 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KILPATRICK JOEY ALLAN

GARNER SCOTT E
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2024HX Base Yr

45116 KILPATRICK RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,152 125.5570 125.56 144,645 1940 2000 0 0 0 11.75 88.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1097

BAS 936 100 1993 936 103,715

BAS 161 100 2007 161 17,840

FOP 184 30 1993 55 6,095

1,281 1,152 127,649

BAS=[YR=1993]  W2 BAS=[YR=2007]  N7 W23 S7 E23$ W24 S36 E1
FOP=[YR=1993]  S8 E23 N8 W23$ E25 N36$.

BAS
1993

2

24

36

25

36

BAS
2007

7

23

7

23

FOP
1993

8

23

8

23

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 20 12 240.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 86 1,342

2 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 20 12 240.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 31 744

2,086

1 000100 C RES 100 0007 OR 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,450


